
TALL CABINETS
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Painted Steel & Stainless Steel



TALL CABINETS 84" HIGH

Tall Storage Cabinets-16" Deep

Tall Storage Cabinets-18" Deep

Tall Storage Cabinets-22" Deep

Tall Storage Cabinets-24" Deep

T303-L1818

T303-L2418

  T303-R1818

  T303-R2418

Tall Storage Cabinets-16" Deep

Tall Storage Cabinets-18" Deep

Tall Storage Cabinets-22" Deep

Tall Storage Cabinets-24" Deep

T303-L1824

T303-L2424

  T303-R1824

  T303-R2424

T303-L1816

T303-L2416

  T303-R1816

  T303-R2416

T303-L1822

T303-L2422

  T303-R1822

  T303-R2422

T302-L1818

T302-L2418

   T302-R1818

   T302-R2418

T302-L1824

T302-L2424

   T302-R1824

   T302-R2424

T302-L1816

T302-L2416

   T302-R1816

   T302-R2416

T302-L1822

T302-L2422

   T302-R1822

   T302-R2422

∗L= Left Hinge R= Right Hinge

∗L= Left Hinge R= Right Hinge

Solid Door

Solid Door

Solid Door

Solid Door

Framed Glass Door

Framed Glass Door

Framed Glass Door

Framed Glass Door

Open Tall Storage
Cabinets- 16 ”Deep

T301-1816
T301-2416

Open Tall Storage
Cabinets- 18 ”Deep

T301-1818
T301-2418

Open Tall Storage
Cabinets- 22 ”Deep

T301-1822
T301-2422

Open Tall Storage
Cabinets- 24 ”Deep

T301-1824
T301-2424

∗L= Left Hinge R= Right Hinge

Please specify type of handles required prior to order,
i.e. wired or recessed pull.
Locks to be ordered separately.
Master keying and grand master keying will
incur additional costs.
Framed glass door cabinets, 1/4”Float Glass
Last two digits of model number indicate depth of cabinet.
Example: T301-1816, Cabinet is 18 ”wide x 16”deep.
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Cabinet Features

Standard &
 Flexible  Lab C
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Note : Add "-S" at the end of model number for 
Stainless Steel Casework. Example T301-2418-S



TALL CABINETS 84" HIGH

Cabinet Features

Tall Storage Cabinets–16" Deep

Tall Storage Cabinets–18" Deep

Tall Storage Cabinets–22" Deep

T306-3016
T306-3616
T 216306-4
T -4816306

T306-3018
T306-3618
T 218306-4

T -4818306

T306-3022
T306-3622
T306-4222
T -4822306

Tall Storage Cabinets–24" Deep

T306-3024
T306-3624
T306-4224

Tall Storage Cabinets–16" Deep

Tall Storage Cabinets–18" Deep

T305-3016
T305-3616
T 216305-4

T -305-4816

T305-3018
T305-3618
T305-4218

T -4818305

Tall Storage Cabinets–22" Deep

Tall Storage Cabinets–24" Deep

T305-3022
T305-3622
T 222305-4

T -4822305

T305-3024
T305-3624
T 224305-4

T -4824305

Hinged Solid Door

Hinged Solid Door

Hinged Solid Door

Hinged Solid Door

Hinged Framed Glass Door

Hinged Framed Glass Door

Hinged Framed Glass Door

Locks to be ordered separately.

Hinged Framed Glass Door

M will incur additional costs.aster keying and grand master keying

Please specify type of handles required prior to order,

i.e. wired pull or recessed pull

Framed glass doors cabinets; 1/4" Float Glass

Last two digits of model number indicate depth of cabinet.

For example: T305-3016, cabinet is 30" wide x 16" deep.

Open Tall Storage Cabinet-16 ”Deep

T304-3016
T304-3616
T304-4216
T304-4816

Open Tall Storage Cabinet-24 ”Deep

T304-3024
T304-3624
T304-4224
T304-4824

Open Tall Storage Cabinet-22 ”Deep

T304-3022
T304-3622
T304-4222
T304-4822

Open Tall Storage Cabinet-18 ”Deep

T304-3018
T304-3618
T304-4218
T304-4818
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T306-4824

Note : Add "-S" at the end of model number for 
Stainless Steel Casework. Example T301-2418-S



TALL CABINETS 84" HIGH

Tall Storage Cabinets–16" Deep

Tall Storage Cabinets–18" Deep

T309-3016
T309-3616

T309-4216

T309-4816

T309-3018

T309-3618

T309-4218
T309-4818

Tall Storage Cabinets–22" Deep

Tall Storage Cabinets–24" Deep

T309-3022

T309-3622
T309-4222
T309-4822

T309-3024
T309-3624

T309-4224
T309-4824

Tall Storage Cabinets–16" Deep

Tall Storage Cabinets–18" Deep

T308-3016

T308-3616

T308-4216

T308-4816

T308-3018

T308-3618

T308-4218

T308-4818

Tall Storage Cabinets–22" Deep

Tall Storage Cabinets–24" Deep

T308-3022

T308-3622
T308-4222

T308-4822

T308-3024

T308-3624

T308-4224

T308-4824

Sliding Solid Door

Sliding Solid Door

Sliding Solid Door

Sliding Solid Door

Sliding Framed Glass Door

Sliding Framed Glass Door

Sliding Framed Glass Door

Sliding Framed Glass Door

Open Tall Storage Cabinet- 16 "Deep

T307-3016
T307-3616
T307-4216
T307-4816

Open Tall Storage Cabinet- 22 ’’Deep

T307-3022
T307-3622
T307-4222
T307-4822

Open Tall Storage Cabinet- 18 "Deep

T307-3018
T307-3618
T307-4218
T307-4818

Open Tall Storage Cabinet- 24 ’’Deep

T307-3024
T307-3624
T307-4224
T307-4824

Please specify type of handles required prior to order,
i.e. wired or recessed pull.
Locks to be ordered separately.
Master keying and grand master keying will
incur additional costs.
Framed glass door cabinets, 1/4”Float Glass
Last two digits of model number indicate depth of cabinet.
Example: T308-3024, Cabinet is 30 ”wide x 24”deep.
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Cabinet Features

Standard &
 Flexible  Lab C
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Note : Add "-S" at the end of model number for 
Stainless Steel Casework. Example T301-2418-S



Toll Free: (866) 527-2970
sales@saisns.com
www.saisns.com

SAI SYSTEMS
Scientifically Advanced Interiors

BURNABY TORONTO HALIFAX
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